Actual
Catalog Number: CPS50B-50-CV0
Product ID: 7TCG054800R0087
UPC Number: 78621092725
EAN Number: 05414363149750
Status: Active
Flame Retardant Braided Sleeve, Black Polyester for Temperatures -50 Degrees Celsius (-
58 F) up to 150 Celsius (302 F), Nominal Diameter 50mm (1.97 Inches), Expandable Diame-
ter Range 45mm (1.77 Inches) to 50mm (2.36 Inches), Mini-Reel Length 50m (164.04 Feet)
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39131602 Expandable braided sleeving
IGCC 5392 Expandable braided sleeving
Brand Name Shrink-Kon
Type Flame Retardant Braided Sleeve
Color Black
Length 164.04 ft ; 50 m
Bundle Range 0.04 Inches/1.0mm to 2.6 Inches/66mm
Temperature Rating -58 Degrees F (-50 C) to 302 Degrees F (150 C)
Material Polyester
European Specifications (ETIM)
ETIM EC001937 Cable protection for installation duct
Suitable for Universal
Material Plastic
Material quality Other
Halogen free Y
Construction type Protective strip
Length 50000mm
Colour Black
Packaging
Inner Quantity 1
Outer Quantity 5
Outer Dimensions (inches) 29.92x19.96x14.56
Weight Uom 4.12 lbs. Each
For further technical assistance, please contact us...
Thomas & Betts - USA
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
T&B Technical Support
MS 3B-50
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
Hours: 7AM - 6PM CDT
Monday-Friday
Phone: (888) 862-3289
Fax: (901) 252-1321